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CUP 10
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CUP 8

| 07 -
| 06 -
| 05 -
| 04 -
| 03 -

MAX 1 AR
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Serbia v
Slovenia

FHD
HD

FHD
HD

FHD
HD

FHD
HD

England Sunday 20.00
v Denmark Sunday 17.00

Poland v Netherlands Sunday 14.00
Spain v Georgia Saturday 20.00
England v Slovakia Sunday 17.00

| @2 - Netherlands v Tiurkiye 20.00 Saturday
| @2 - Netherlands v Tirkiye 20.00 Saturday
| @1 - Spain vs France 20.00

| @1 - Spain vs France 20.00



